

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19792-19795/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2005 in WA No.1321/2005,
WA No.1322/2005, WA No.1323/2005 and WA No.1337/2005 of The HIGH COURT
OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

PALLE SEETARAMULU GOUD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINGAM SATYANARAYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/09/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy,Adv.

Ms. Kavitha,Adv.

Ms. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the petitions on the notified date.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master