

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6158-6161 OF 2005

PALLE SEETARAMULU GOUD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SINGAM SATYANARAYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 24/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.

Applicant Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in May, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master